
Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  2. Bundesliga Nord Männer - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 201   1 Hirsch, Wilhelm   1. LIGA Team Berlin II 9:11 1:11 26:48 0:33 15:11 52:53
 217   2 Weßling, Mattia   2. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I 9:27 1:14 26:30 0:34 15:46 53:31
 270   3 Canas del Palacio, Alejandro   3. LIGA WEICON Tri Finish Münster 10:46 27:00 0:40 15:16 53:41
 202   4 Venter, Hannes   4. LIGA Team Berlin II 9:21 1:12 27:10 0:33 15:31 53:46
 214   5 Schöfisch, Lasse   5. LIGA TRO KTT 01 II 10:21 1:12 26:12 0:40 15:26 53:51
 218   6 Trebst, Jonathan   6. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I 10:04 1:09 26:30 0:32 15:40 53:54
 288   7 Vollstedt, Leon   7. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 10:34 26:37 0:38 16:11 54:00
 294   8 Hüter, Aaron   8. LIGA Team Weimarer Ingenieure 11:00 26:43 0:38 15:40 54:00
 220   9 Müller, Lennart   9. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I 9:51 1:14 26:42 0:33 15:44 54:04
 287  10 Baumgarten, Jan  10. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 11:29 26:15 0:35 15:48 54:07
 233  11 Scheffler, Chris Marvin  11. LIGA TriTeam triZack Rostock 10:11 1:19 26:18 0:38 15:43 54:09
 203  12 Seifert, Florian  12. LIGA Team Berlin II 10:05 1:14 26:20 0:40 15:54 54:15
 212  13 Rudolf, Jan  13. LIGA TRO KTT 01 II 9:42 1:16 26:48 0:41 15:49 54:16
 277  14 Anderson, Scott  14. LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen 11:28 26:13 0:35 16:01 54:18
 293  15 Lehmann, Peter  15. LIGA Team Weimarer Ingenieure 11:10 26:34 0:39 15:56 54:20
 216  16 Weßling, Cianluca  16. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I 9:19 1:16 26:35 0:36 16:33 54:20
 266  17 Heerdt, Luca  17. LIGA WEICON Tri Finish Münster 11:26 26:18 0:37 16:02 54:24
 232  18 Schnödewind, Lukas  18. LIGA TriTeam triZack Rostock 10:12 1:18 26:10 0:41 16:11 54:33
 222  19 Groth, Junias Benjamin  19. LIGA Team B&H Sports SC Itzeho 9:50 1:14 26:41 0:38 16:11 54:35
 235  20 Raelert, Michael  20. LIGA TriTeam triZack Rostock 9:39 1:11 26:52 0:42 16:15 54:39
 265  21 Rohrbeck, Lasse  21. LIGA GISA runIT Triathlon Team 11:08 26:37 0:37 16:23 54:45
 215  22 Müller, Jonas  22. LIGA TRO KTT 01 II 10:45 1:13 26:36 0:43 15:34 54:52
 261  23 Smeda, Bartosz  23. LIGA GISA runIT Triathlon Team 11:11 26:38 0:43 16:24 54:56
 228  24 Horstmann, Hauke  24. LIGA Hannover 96 10:40 1:11 26:40 0:32 15:54 54:57
 221  25 Johannsen, Constantin  25. LIGA Team B&H Sports SC Itzeho 9:42 1:11 26:53 0:43 16:29 54:58
 269  26 Krüger, Maximilian  26. LIGA WEICON Tri Finish Münster 10:20 26:52 0:36 17:11 54:59
 247  27 Schenke, Leon  27. LIGA DLC Aachen 10:41 1:11 26:41 0:34 15:52 54:59
 292  28 Günther, Felix  28. LIGA Team Weimarer Ingenieure 11:34 26:59 0:36 15:50 55:00
 211  29 Sahlberg, Oliver  29. LIGA TRO KTT 01 II 9:12 1:09 26:47 0:40 17:23 55:12
 260  30 Müller, Simon David  30. LIGA Triathlöwen Bremen e.V. 11:11 1:17 27:16 0:39 14:50 55:13
 206  31 Hasse, Julien  31. LIGA Hanse Mondial Tri Team Ha 9:57 1:11 26:39 0:34 16:53 55:15
 231  32 Plambæk, Silas  32. LIGA TriTeam triZack Rostock 11:04 1:11 26:51 0:37 15:50 55:34
 253  33 Thiel, Sascha  33. LIGA Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 10:04 1:12 26:31 0:37 17:19 55:42
 254  34 Roggenland, Daniel  34. LIGA Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 10:05 1:12 26:21 0:33 17:32 55:44
 246  35 Kern, Johannes  35. LIGA DLC Aachen 9:58 1:18 26:31 0:39 17:20 55:46
 237  36 Pfeifer, Christian  36. LIGA Dresdner Spitzen Triathlo 10:13 1:18 27:03 0:36 16:39 55:49
 223  37 Hegge, Friedrich  37. LIGA Team B&H Sports SC Itzeho 10:42 1:13 26:37 0:37 16:43 55:52
 224  38 Rechenberg, Robbin  38. LIGA Team B&H Sports SC Itzeho 11:19 1:15 27:08 0:40 15:24 55:56 (+0:10)
 229  39 Büscher, Carlo  39. LIGA Hannover 96 10:14 1:16 26:16 0:38 17:33 55:58
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SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 205  40 Vetter, Sascha  40. LIGA Team Berlin II 10:10 1:18 27:06 0:44 16:42 56:00
 239  41 Schumann, Simeon  41. LIGA Dresdner Spitzen Triathlo 9:40 1:12 26:55 0:41 17:33 56:01
 234  42 Weu, Dennis  42. LIGA TriTeam triZack Rostock 10:20 1:16 27:00 0:46 16:41 56:02
 241  43 Günther, Marc  43. LIGA VfL Wolfsburg 11:14 1:09 26:44 0:39 16:16 56:02
 230  44 Mignon, Tim  44. LIGA Hannover 96 10:41 1:13 26:41 0:38 16:52 56:05
 219  45 Komes, Max  45. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I 10:44 1:08 27:16 0:38 16:20 56:06
 272  46 Lindemann, Marius  46. LIGA Tri-Geckos Dortmund e.V. 11:25 26:18 0:48 17:34 56:06
 240  47 Scheer, Leander  47. LIGA Dresdner Spitzen Triathlo 10:30 1:11 26:52 0:36 16:59 56:07
 238  48 Eschler, Finn  48. LIGA Dresdner Spitzen Triathlo 10:48 1:14 27:07 0:36 16:29 56:15
 207  49 Nass, Christian  49. LIGA Hanse Mondial Tri Team Ha 10:57 1:16 27:30 0:39 15:54 56:16
 209  50 Lynge Larsen, Magnus  50. LIGA Hanse Mondial Tri Team Ha 10:39 1:16 27:17 0:40 16:16 56:17 (+0:10)
 244  51 Weniger, Sören  51. LIGA VfL Wolfsburg 10:38 1:16 26:44 0:38 17:06 56:22
 276  52 Cramer, Eric  52. LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen 11:56 26:39 0:44 17:13 56:32
 242  53 Becker, Stefan  53. LIGA VfL Wolfsburg 10:57 1:24 26:46 0:39 16:55 56:41
 273  54 Zbocna, Maximilian  54. LIGA Tri-Geckos Dortmund e.V. 12:00 27:09 0:40 16:54 56:42
 268  55 Krüger, Constantin  55. LIGA WEICON Tri Finish Münster 11:01 26:43 0:41 18:18 56:43
 262  56 Heinemann, Lorenz  56. LIGA GISA runIT Triathlon Team 12:21 26:49 0:38 16:57 56:46
 227  57 Haupt, Christian  57. LIGA Hannover 96 10:59 1:19 26:49 0:50 16:53 56:49
 208  58 Hahn, Daniel Andreas  58. LIGA Hanse Mondial Tri Team Ha 10:54 1:13 27:37 0:44 16:22 56:50
 286  59 Böge, Lennard  59. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 11:33 27:04 0:39 17:40 56:56
 295  60 Unbehaun, Pascal  60. LIGA Team Weimarer Ingenieure 13:02 26:40 0:41 16:38 57:00
 226  61 Korte, Paul  61. LIGA Hannover 96 10:56 1:11 27:02 0:49 17:11 57:10
 236  62 Scheibner, Björn  62. LIGA Dresdner Spitzen Triathlo 11:32 1:16 26:54 0:40 16:51 57:13
 258  63 Uldahl Bruun, Oliver  63. LIGA Triathlöwen Bremen e.V. 12:01 27:12 0:42 17:30 57:25
 245  64 Fuhrmann, Mirco  64. LIGA VfL Wolfsburg 10:12 1:23 27:01 0:40 18:11 57:27
 290  65 Reiß, Christopfer  65. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 12:42 27:01 0:39 17:09 57:31
 204  66 Schröder, Raphael  66. LIGA Team Berlin II 10:52 1:16 26:57 0:40 17:46 57:32
 264  67 Brudlo, Piotr  67. LIGA GISA runIT Triathlon Team 12:18 27:28 0:37 17:12 57:36
 213  68 Kraemer, Marian  68. LIGA TRO KTT 01 II 11:06 1:14 27:20 0:38 17:28 57:46
 263  69 Stepanek, Tobias  69. LIGA GISA runIT Triathlon Team 12:44 27:01 0:41 17:27 57:52
 275  70 Eggert, Lukes  70. LIGA Tri-Geckos Dortmund e.V. 11:49 27:23 0:48 18:01 58:02
 250  71 Mussehl, Valentin  71. LIGA DLC Aachen 10:46 1:11 26:36 0:38 18:58 58:09
 279  72 Scheltinga, Cornelis  72. LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen 12:47 26:54 0:42 17:42 58:15 (+0:10)
 252  73 Bradler, Claas  73. LIGA Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 11:14 1:18 27:10 0:49 17:54 58:24
 278  74 Prüfert, Malte  74. LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen 10:24 27:30 0:37 19:54 58:25
 280  75 Scheltinga, Bouke  75. LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen 12:50 26:56 0:38 18:14 58:38
 256  76 Günther, Niklas  76. LIGA Triathlöwen Bremen e.V. 12:19 28:24 0:50 17:18 58:51
 255  77 Meierjürgen, Malte  77. LIGA Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 10:42 1:14 27:14 0:40 20:11 1:00:00
 289  78 Gossmann, Alexander  78. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 13:12 29:30 0:39 16:40 1:00:02
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SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 248  79 Küppers, Philipp  79. LIGA DLC Aachen 11:03 1:20 28:19 0:42 18:49 1:00:13
 225  80 Heinrichs, Thies  80. LIGA Team B&H Sports SC Itzeho 10:38 1:18 27:51 0:48 19:51 1:00:25
 291  81 Kühne, Tilman  81. LIGA Team Weimarer Ingenieure 11:36 27:01 0:40 21:12 1:00:29
 271  82 Dinraths, Christian  82. LIGA Tri-Geckos Dortmund e.V. 12:09 28:31 0:41 19:14 1:00:36
 257  83 Dierks, Marek  83. LIGA Triathlöwen Bremen e.V. 11:32 1:16 29:07 0:47 18:06 1:00:48
 251  84 Hanhart, Patrick  84. LIGA Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 11:54 1:10 29:36 0:41 17:30 1:00:51
 267  85 Küpper, Jonas  85. LIGA WEICON Tri Finish Münster 12:12 29:33 0:44 18:41 1:01:10
 249  86 Schöpping, Maximillian  86. LIGA DLC Aachen 11:33 1:19 29:50 0:43 18:17 1:01:42
 210  87 Frenz, Kjon LIGA Hanse Mondial Tri Team Ha 9:34 1:22 aufg.
 243  95 Spiekermann, David LIGA VfL Wolfsburg n.a.
 259  95 Klosa, Daniel LIGA Triathlöwen Bremen e.V. n.a.
 274  95 Pinkowski, Marc LIGA Tri-Geckos Dortmund e.V. n.a.
 281  95 Fröhling, Luca LIGA triathlon.one Witten II n.a.
 282  95 Staps, Joep LIGA triathlon.one Witten II n.a.
 283  95 Kubik, Tim LIGA triathlon.one Witten II n.a.
 284  95 Klein, Sebastian LIGA triathlon.one Witten II n.a.
 285  95 Güths, Marius LIGA triathlon.one Witten II n.a.
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Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  2. Bundesliga Nord Männer - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
 1. SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM II  33 

 2. Mattia Weßling - 53:31
 6. Jonathan Trebst - 53:54
 9. Lennart Müller - 54:04
16. Cianluca Weßling - 54:20

 2. Team Berlin II  57 
 1. Wilhelm Hirsch - 52:53
 4. Hannes Venter - 53:46
12. Florian Seifert - 54:15
40. Sascha Vetter - 56:00

 3. TRO KTT 01 II  69 
 5. Lasse Schöfisch - 53:51
13. Jan Rudolf - 54:16
22. Jonas Müller - 54:52
29. Oliver Sahlberg - 55:12

 4. TriTeam triZack Rostock  81 
11. Chris Marvin Scheffler - 54:09
18. Lukas Schnödewind - 54:33
20. Michael Raelert - 54:39
32. Silas Plambæk - 55:34

 5. WEICON Tri Finish Münster II  101 
 3. Alejandro Canas del Palacio - 53:41
17. Luca Heerdt - 54:24
26. Maximilian Krüger - 54:59
55. Constantin Krüger - 56:43

 6. Team Weimarer Ingenieure II  111 
 8. Aaron Hüter - 54:00
15. Peter Lehmann - 54:20
28. Felix Günther - 55:00
60. Pascal Unbehaun - 57:00

 7. Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe  119 
19. Junias Benjamin Groth - 54:35
25. Constantin Johannsen - 54:58
37. Friedrich Hegge - 55:52
38. Robbin Rechenberg - 55:56

 8. Triathlon Team Ratingen 08  141 
 7. Leon Vollstedt - 54:00
10. Jan Baumgarten - 54:07
59. Lennard Böge - 56:56
65. Christopfer Reiß - 57:31

 9. Hannover 96  164 
24. Hauke Horstmann - 54:57
39. Carlo Büscher - 55:58
44. Tim Mignon - 56:05
57. Christian Haupt - 56:49
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Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  2. Bundesliga Nord Männer - 750m / 20 km / 5 km
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¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
10. GISA runIT Triathlon Team Halle  167 

21. Lasse Rohrbeck - 54:45
23. Bartosz Smeda - 54:56
56. Lorenz Heinemann - 56:46
67. Piotr Brudlo - 57:36

11. Dresdner Spitzen Triathlon Team  172 
36. Christian Pfeifer - 55:49
41. Simeon Schumann - 56:01
47. Leander Scheer - 56:07
48. Finn Eschler - 56:15

12. Hanse Mondial Tri Team Hamburg  188 
31. Julien Hasse - 55:15
49. Christian Nass - 56:16
50. Magnus Lynge Larsen - 56:17
58. Daniel Andreas Hahn - 56:50

13. VfL Wolfsburg  211 
43. Marc Günther - 56:02
51. Sören Weniger - 56:22
53. Stefan Becker - 56:41
64. Mirco Fuhrmann - 57:27

14. SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen  212 
14. Scott Anderson - 54:18
52. Eric Cramer - 56:32
72. Cornelis Scheltinga - 58:15
74. Malte Prüfert - 58:25

14. DLC Aachen  212 
27. Leon Schenke - 54:59
35. Johannes Kern - 55:46
71. Valentin Mussehl - 58:09
79. Philipp Küppers - 1:00:13

16. Reiling-Team TRISPEED Marienfeld  217 
33. Sascha Thiel - 55:42
34. Daniel Roggenland - 55:44
73. Claas Bradler - 58:24
77. Malte Meierjürgen - 1:00:00

17. Triathlöwen Bremen e.V.  252 
30. Simon David Müller - 55:13
63. Oliver Uldahl Bruun - 57:25
76. Niklas Günther - 58:51
83. Marek Dierks - 1:00:48

17. Tri-Geckos Dortmund e.V.  252 
46. Marius Lindemann - 56:06
54. Maximilian Zbocna - 56:42
70. Lukes Eggert - 58:02
82. Christian Dinraths - 1:00:36
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19. triathlon.one Witten II  380 

95. Luca Fröhling - n.a.
95. Joep Staps - n.a.
95. Tim Kubik - n.a.
95. Sebastian Klein - n.a.
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